South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:17:51 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3950 (Rat #0612, Act #0593 of 1986) General Bill, By Harvin

A Bill to provide for the nonpartisan election and the appointment of the Board of Trustees of School District No. 1 in
Clarendon County; to increase the number of the board members from seven to nine in 1986, 1987, and 1988; to decrease the
number to seven in 1989 and after that year; to provide for the time and manner of the elections and appointments; to provide
for filling of vacancies; and to repeal Act 232 of 1983 relating to the appointment of trustees for the school district.-amended

title

05/27/86
05/28/86
05/29/86
06/02/86
06/03/86
06/03/86
06/04/86
06/04/86
06/04/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/11/86
06/11/86
06/11/86
06/20/86

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3362
Read second time HJ-3388

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3491

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-3443
Read second time SJ-3486

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-3486
Amended SJ-3577

Read third time SJ-3579

Returned SJ-3579

Senate amendment amended HJ-3784

Returned HJ-3787

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-3693
Ratified R 612

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/11/86

Act No. 593

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



