

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3950 (Rat #0612, Act #0593 of 1986) General Bill, By Harvin

A Bill to provide for the nonpartisan election and the appointment of the Board of Trustees of School District No. 1 in Clarendon County; to increase the number of the board members from seven to nine in 1986, 1987, and 1988; to decrease the number to seven in 1989 and after that year; to provide for the time and manner of the elections and appointments; to provide for filling of vacancies; and to repeal Act 232 of 1983 relating to the appointment of trustees for the school district.-amended title

05/27/86	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3362
05/28/86	House	Read second time HJ-3388
05/29/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3491
06/02/86	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-3443
06/03/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-3486
06/03/86	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-3486
06/04/86	Senate	Amended SJ-3577
06/04/86	Senate	Read third time SJ-3579
06/04/86	Senate	Returned SJ-3579
06/05/86	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-3784
06/05/86	House	Returned HJ-3787
06/05/86	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-3693
06/05/86		Ratified R 612
06/11/86		Signed By Governor
06/11/86		Effective date 06/11/86
06/11/86		Act No. 593
06/20/86		Copies available